
2012/13 Junior 
Summer Events 

To register visit www.juniorgolfsa.com.au 

All events 
count towards 

the Boys 
Vardon Trophy

For all details 
visit the 

Junior Golf SA 
website

All events open to boys and girls who are members 
of Clubs affiliated with GOLF SA who are under the 

age of 18 years as at the first day of each event

ONLINE REGISTRATION ONLY FOR THESE EVENTS
(Enter via Junior Golf SA Website) 

link to MiTournament registration site

Event 1
Golf SA Junior Open

Mon 10 & Tue 11 December 2012

Monday 10 December

1st 18 holes - Mt Osmond Golf Club

Tuesday 11 December

2nd 18 holes - Mt Lofty Golf Club

Handicap Limit - 18  boys / 36 girls

Entrance Fee: $25.00 (incl GST)

Registration Closing Date

5:00pm Monday 3rd December 2012

Event 3
Golf SA Junior Masters
Thu 3 & Fri 4 January 2013

72 Hole Championship

played at 

Royal Adelaide Golf Club

(36 holes each day)

Handicap Limit - 8  boys / 18 girls

Entrance Fee: $60.00 (incl GST)

Registration Closing Date

5:00pm Friday 14 December 2012

Event 2
Golf SA Junior Open

Mon17 & Tue 18 December 2012

Monday 17 December

1st 18 holes - Glenelg Golf Club

Tuesday 18 December

2nd 18 holes - The Grange Golf Club

Handicap Limit - 18  boys / 36 girls

Entrance Fee: $25.00 (incl GST)

Registration Closing Date

5:00pm Friday 7th December 2012

Event 5
Golf SA Junior Open

Mon 17 & Tue 18 January 2013

Thursday 17 January

1st 18 holes - The Vines Golf Club

Friday 18 January

2nd 18 holes - Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Handicap Limit - 18  boys / 36 girls

Entrance Fee: $25.00 (incl GST)

Registration Closing Date

5:00pm Thursday 3rd January 2013

Event 4
SA Junior Amateur Champs

Mon 7 - Wed 9 January 2013

Monday 7 January
1st 36 holes - Kooyonga Golf Club

Tuesday 8 January
18 holes - The Grange Golf Club

Wednesday 9 January
18 holes - Glenelg Golf Club

Handicap Limit - 10  boys / 18 girls
+ Girls events HCap 19-27 & 28-45

Entrance Fee: $40.00 (incl GST)
Registration Closing Date

5:00pm Tuesday 1 January 2013


